APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: 2024 PCC Pavement Preservation Program - Crack and Joint Filling
‘ city of Contractor: lowa Civil Contracting, Inc.
— Allke ny Address: 1106 3rd Street PO Box Q Victor, IA 52347
tringing it all 1oeeine,  Finance Budget Code: 915.3915.4451  Finance Project #: 915.4451
Vendor Project #: Purchase Order #:
Original Contract Date: April 1, 2024 Vendor Account #: 9633
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Payment Application #: 3
Payment Period: From: June 2, 2024 Through: August 3, 2024
Contract Summary:
Original Contract Amount: $ 492,635.80
Net Change by Change Orders: $ 3,500.00
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1 + 2) $ 496,135.80
Total Completed and Stored to Date: $ 236,584.20
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  $ 11,829.21
Total Earned Less Retainage: $ 224,754.99
Less Previous Applications for Payment: $ 145,981.75
SUBTOTAL: 3 78,773.24
OTHER CHARGES: $ )
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 78,773.24
Balance to Finish, Including Retainage: $ 271,380.81
Contract Time Remaining (Substantial): - Working Days
Contract Time Remaining (Full): 5.0 Working Days

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: lowa Civil Contracting, Inc.
Firm Name
e 8/9/2024
Signature Date

Engineer / Consultant Approval:

Firm Name

Signature Date

City of Ankeny Staff Approval:

Signature Date /

,/aém B Q‘S/OQ{/QLP

Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager

E-mail: Alust@Ankenylowa.ggov Phone Number: (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 8/8/2024



v20z/8/g pajuud aleg

—

—_—

%69 LY 0Z'v85'9Z $ =03137dWOD 0Z'616'78 $ =00N3IdAvVd 08'GEL'96F $ = LIVMHLINOD HHOM Q313TdNOD ANV OI¥3d AVd 40 INTVA ANV LOVHINOD TV1OL
%00'0 Q000 - $ 000 - S - $ 000 S0ZL
%00°0 000 < $]000 = S - $ 000 ¥0'Zh
%000 Q00 = $| 000 = s 2 $ 000 €0°CL
%00'0 Q00 % $| 000 s $ = S 000 20T
%00'0 000 - $ 000 = $ = $ 000 102}
SWALI Y300 FONVHO,
%00'001 000 00000's  $| 00} 0oL = $]000 000006 $]00000's  $]00°L 00'L S1 INoYseA 8)3J0u0D|Z0°LL
%0005 050 00000’k $]0S0 050 = $] 000 00'000'0€  $ | 00°000'0E  $|00°L 00'L $1 uonezjigon| 1oL L
SNOINYTIZISIN
%00°00} 000 o0'seL'y  $[S00 500 = $ | 000 00'6ZL'y $]|00005s'28 $|S00 500 OV | Bupeog Aciodwo) uim W4g ‘Bujydinwoiphy ‘Sujyainiy joquo) uoises3| LO'6
ONIYISANYT ANY HHOM 3 LIS
%0000} 000 00°054'2  $| 0002 000 000542 $|0002 000542 §|0SLEL $ | o002 00'02 AVaD (swad) ubis afessapy alweukq ajqenod| 208
%00°0§ 0S'0 00°0SL'y  $)0S0 SZ°0 0052  $)S20 000056 §|0000S6 §|001 00'L S1 joquog oyjes | Aesodway| 1o
TJOHLINOD Dld4vdL
%0¥'82 00°€05'20L 0Z'Zed'es  $ | 00'LS9'Zy 00'062'L 0Tv6L'LL  $ |00 L9E'SE 08'8EE'0SE § | 022 $ | 00'%SL'0SL 00'+51'0SL 1 inad JoH ‘Buljji4 pue Buues|J juior pue yoeid| £0°L
%00°0 00'SZL w $ | 000 000 * $]000 00'S6Z'€  $ 9292 $ | 00'szL 00'SZL AS L3dag 9 'UONEARIX3-13A0) 95BAANS| Z0°L
%00°001 000 00°229'L8  $ | 00°20S 00°20S = $|oo0 00£29'L8  $| 00191 $ | 00°L05 00°20S AS YL L 'ANS-D SSelD '00d 'saydied yidaqg Iind| L07L
HHOM G31V13Y ANV SLI3YLS
%00°00L 000 00°000'6L  $) 002 00z = $ | 000 00°000'sL  $[0000s'. $|o0T 00°} 001 v3 ajel aj5uig ‘Jolepy Juaunsnpy axe|| £0'g
%00°001 000 00000  $|00) 00'L = $1000 000000 $ 00000 $|001 (00°L) 002 v3 ajel9 djgnoq souny Juauisnipy ael| 209
%0000 000 00'00S'0L  §[00€ 00’ - $]000 0000S'0L $|0000S'€ $|00€ 00’ v3 ajeso ajbulg oul wawgsnipy axel| 109
SHIMIS WHOLS ANV AYYLINYS ¥Od SIANLIONYLS
HHOM SA0IAd AVd (Y3QYO IONVYHD |  ALLLNYND (aige3)iddy ji ## Jopag oBuey3 opnjauy) .
s | o |, SN0 | o | Snoviaid mows | R S mwﬁﬁnﬁﬁ_z GHONILG|  3RIUNA  |MUNVADTVIOL| ASISONVED |  aaSOdoNd | sumn S e e

LIOVHLNOD 40 LNINAV TVILEVd ¥Od NOILVIITddV




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment:

Previous Applications for Payment:

Record of Change Orders:

No. Date Amount Na, Date Arnoust Na. Date Amount
1 May 20, 2024 $ 126,826.90 36 1 May 20, 2024 $ 3,500.60
2 June 17, 2024 $ 19,154.85 a7 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 [
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
1 48 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51
17 52 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL= § 3,560.00
18 53
19 54 Contract Time Remalning:
20 55 Contract Period: Working Days
21 56 Gonstruction Start Date: April 12, 2024
22 57
23 58
24 59 Substantial Completion:
25 60 Contract Working Days:
26 61 Added by Change Order:
27 62 Total Working Days: 0.0
28 63 Working Days Used to Date:
29 64 Working Days Remalning: 0.0
30 85
31 B6
32 67 Full Completion:
33 68 Contract Working Days: 30.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Total Working Days: 30.0
Working Days Used to Date: 25.0
PREVIOUS PAY APPS TOTAL = § 145981.75 Working Days Remaining: 5.0

Date Prinled: 8/8/2024




